DeclLast

VAIL

VALAUN
VALDEZ
VALENCIN
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VALERIUS
VALEUR
VALEUR
VALLIJO
VALLIJO
VALLIJO

VAN BRUNT
VAN BRUNT
VAN CLEAVE
VAN CLEAVE
VAN DIVER
VAN DONERS
VAN DOOZIER
VAN DYKE
VAN DYKE
VAN HORN
VAN HORN
VAN PELT
VAN PELT
VAN SLYKE
VAN WINKLE
VAN WINKLE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANCE
VANDERFORD
VANDERFORD
VANDERGRIFF
VANDERGRIFF
VANDERGRIFT
VANDERGRIFT
VANDERGRIFT
VANDERSON
VANDEVEAR
VANDEVEAR
VANDEVEAR
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANDIVER
VANMETER
VANN

VANN

VANN

VANN

DecFrst

VADA

NICOLAS
LILLIE IDA
AGEL

BERTHA MAE
RICHARD J.
JOSEPH
HENRY O.
PHOEBE ELLEN
DANIEL

MARY ROSA
MATEO
FRANCES E.
HERBERT R.
MAEGAN N
SHANNON HOLLAND
H.E.

SOPHIA
THERESA
ADELAIDE
ALICE MARIE
ARCHIE

MARY

CARRIE B.
EDWARD H.
RUTH

FRANK E.
MAYME

BETTY

CALVIN

DORA
EVERETT L.
EVERETT LEE
GIPSIE
HOWARD

IDA ROSE

INF OF L.L.
JAMES A.
JESSIE M.
MILTON P
MINNIE
THEODORE
VERNA A.
WILLIAM D.
BOBBIE
CLIFTON V.
CAMMIE THURZA
THOMAS EARNEST
ALLEN R.

JEAN MARIE
ZOLLAE.

W.A.

ANNA R.
CASPER STANLEY
CHARLES SHERMAN
ALBERT
CLARENCE R.
DEREK C.

WILLIAM A.

JO NELL

ANNIE M.

CLEM

CONNIE GIBSON
COOWIE EMMA
E.M.

EDWARD F.

DeathDate DeathCause

10/27/1999
11/2/1997
8/31/1954 CANCER LIVER
11/2/1920 UNKNOWN

12/23/1950 CARDIAC FAILURE
5/23/1930

12/23/1932 CEREBRAL HEM
3/25/1935 CEREBRAL HEM
9/18/1943 CEREBRAL HEM

7/15/1925 CHOLERA
11/5/1929 T.B.
2/17/1946 CARDIAC RENAL
3/31/1926 PNEUMONIA
6/25/1997
7/11/1990
3/9/1940 CARCINOMA
3/1/1925 DROPSY
1/27/1916 UREMIA POISON
10/2/1928 CIRRHOSIS LIVER
10/31/1935 CORONARY SCHOR
1/1/1933 BURNED ON BACK
1/19/1910
2/7/1919 BOWEL TROUBLE
3/19/1915 T.B.
10/28/1921 SCARLET FEVER
11/20/1931 PARALYSIS
10/11/1969 ASHD
8/28/1937 ANGINA PECTORIS
7/1/1980 ASHD
12/12/1934 PNEUMONIA
3/9/1977 GUN SHOT
12/20/1953 GUNSHOT
7/18/1992
5/16/1989 HEART
1/15/1929 PNEUMONIA
4/14/1905
9/11/1966 RESPIRATORY
3/4/1970 CORONARY HEMM
7/20/1943 MYOCARDITIS
7/18/1994
6/24/1935 DYSENTERY
1/14/1973 ASHD
1/25/1928 APOPLEXY
7/11/1993
2/15/1937 T.B.
7/5/1985 ASHD
10/7/1974 ASHD
6/19/1951 HEMORRHAGE
5/25/1931 MENINGITIS
4/13/1947 TUMOR
4/27/1907
4/18/1969 PULMON INFECTIO
12/12/1968 PROSTRATE CANCE
4/24/1948 PLANE CRASH
9/9/1900 APPENDICITS
3/14/1962 BACTERA ENDOC
7/18/2004
12/6/2000
4/25/1931 SENILIT
1/1/1964 NOT GIVEN
10/23/2001
6/20/1916 INDEGESTION
7/30/1909 OLD AGE
7/4/1929 CANCER
10/19/1934 SEPTICEMA
1/10/1966 NOT GIVEN
11/5/1990
10/20/1985 ASHD
7/10/1942 CARCINOMA
7/4/1987 ASHD
4/27/1914 LIVER CONJESTN
5/10/2001
12/5/1994
10/10/1941 CIRCISHOSIS
1/29/1975 NOT GIVEN
2/15/1931 T.B.
6/1/1958 HEART
11/17/1943 CARDIAC FAILURE

DeathPlace
MUSKOGEE

CITY

MUSKOGEE

WEWOKA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE
TRUCKHAMMOCK, PENN.

MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
ADA, OK
TULSA, OK
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
VINITA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK
TULSA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

7 MI. S.E. OF MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OKLA
MUSKOGEE
PRYOR, OKLA
MUSKOGEE
CHOTEAU, OKLA.

MUSKOGEE
MUSKGOEE
WAGONER
MUSKOGEE
NEW ORLEANS, LOUISANA
DELAWARE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OK
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OKLA.
TULSA, OK
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
LUBBOCK, TX
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
WEBBERS FALLS, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
TULSA, OKLA

Blk
129
057
005
081

104
073
117
117
137
053
137
106
053
143
143
102
102
069
055
097
053

105
034
054
055
148
015
072
055
049
066
138

053
032
065
152
093

053
152
015
056
011
015
015
098
098
098
034

007
007
110
075
144
148
110
075
148
033
110
110
096
075
142
148
096

034
065
145
075
026

092
026

Lot
019
009
024
001

032
015
031
031
249
003
248
005
041
019
019

013
009
028
002
045

023
025
025
001
002

014
024
003
033
003

042
010
003
035
002

042
035
026
017
003

011
011
011
011
016

019
019
006
023
016

008
023
009
028
008

013
023
037
009
013

015
032
013
008
054

023
054

Spc DecYrs DecMos

004 83 0
001 0 0
001 53 0
194 0 2
004 64 0
124 0 0
010 75 0
009 52 0
010 68 0
003 0 0
333 0 10
003 33 0
008 84 0
401 55 0
002 8 0
001 21 0
003 61 0
001 67 0
004 70 0
283 42 0
001 68 0
561 3 0
001 43 0
005 74 0
189 73 0
042 5 10
133 48 0
003 90 0
002 81 0
002 60 0
214 60 0
002 45 0
007 45 0
004 53 0
001 82 0
058 0 11
011 0 0
010 0 0
008 84 0
213 79 0
005 87 0
604 0 0
007 84 0
001 68 0
003 63 0
009 38 0
005 95 0
004 96 0
008 69 0
006 11 0
007 70 0
149 0 0
008 79 0
007 79 0
006 37 0
010 19 0
006 54 0
005 23

001 91

005 84 0
007 79 0
003 39

009 1 0
003 94 0
004 84 0
005 62 0
008 79 0
006 82 0
002 78 0
006 75 0
005 82 0
149 62 1
008 70

007 90 0
004 61 0
008 73 0
004 71 0
009 89 0
010 54 0



VANTUYL
VANTUYL
VANTUYL
VANZANT
VANZANT
VANZANT
VANZANT
VANZANT
VARGA
VARNER
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
VASSER
VASSER
VASSER
VAUGHAN
VAUGHAN
VAUGHAN
VAUGHAN
VAUGHAN
VAUGHAN
VAUGHN
VAUGHN
VAUGHT
VEACH
VEACH
VEAL
VEAL
VEAL
VEAL
VEAL
VECCHIO
VECCHIO
VECCHIO
VEDDER
VEEDER
VEEDER
VENUS
VENUS
VENUS
VENUS
VENUS
VENUS
VERDERMAN
VERNOR
VERNOR
VERNOR
VERNOR
VESPER
VESPER
VEST
VEST
VICE
VICE
VICE
VICKERY
VICKERY
VICKERY
VICTORY
VILCHES
VINDON
VINSIN
VINSON

EMMAT

FLOY

HAZEL MCCLURE
HENRY J.
HORACE W.
INFT. GEORGE
JOSEPH
JOSEPH B.
KATE

LIZZIE

LUcY
MADELINE

MAY MCKINLEY
NOAH E
PHILLIP
ROBERT P.
WILLIAM M.
CHARLOTTE A

FINIS

FRANK BUCK
JESSIE

LILLIE

WILLIAM H.
ZOLTAN T
DANIEL

IRMA H
MIQUEL
CYNTHIA
THOMAS C.
W.0.C.
GENEVIEVE
HARRIET E.

LT. RICHARD P.
MARTHA S.
RUSSELL
VERNIE L.
JEWEL "CHIC"
VERNON V.
JOHN

JOSEPH NEWTON
OLIVER
DOROTHY C.
HAROLD ADAM
JOHN H.

OLIVE S.
SHELDON L.
DELCIA

SUSAN

VITO (VIC)
SHIRLEY L.
JESSIE F.
JOHN
FRANGCES M.
H.J., JR.
HOSEA

LEONA C
MARGARET M.
ROBERT N.
CLAUDE PHILLIP
BERNARD
EDNA O.

MARY CATHERINE
VILAS V.

ALICE BARBARA
WILLIAM H

INF. OF G.B.
LOTTIE

MAE

RALPH

V.H.

ABBON K.
EDGAR
JESSIE

INF OF GEORGE
JUDITH

JIM

LEWIS

INFS OF L.L.

4/25/1970 HEART FAILURE
1/16/1987 ASHD
1/1/1993
8/25/1912 PARALYSIS
1/19/1995
6/17/1944 STILLBORN
7/16/1965 NOT GIVEN
7/4/1949 PNEUMONIA
4/5/1969 CEREBRAL THROM
3/24/1917
2/28/1940 OLD AGE
2/13/1952 CORONARY OCC
2/28/1919 POISONING
3/27/1978
5/6/1923 HEART LIESION
3/20/1936 ANEURYSIM
4/10/1939 PNEUMONIA
3/14/1995
3/31/1986 ASHD
10/18/1990
5/19/1977
7/16/1973 HEART ATTACK
1/2/2000
8/18/1952 CORONARY OCC
12/26/1955 CORONARY OCC
9/10/1999
6/1/1918 APOPLEXY
7/8/1980 ASHD
6/27/1988
2/18/1928 CARDIAL DILATN
9/27/1941 HEART
9/12/1924 HEART FAILURE
1/28/1996
12/17/1969 CORONARY OCC
9/7/1959 PLANE CRASH
1/18/1980 ASHD
2/22/1986 ASHD
6/12/1923
10/4/1997
11/5/1994
1/30/1940 ASPHYRIA
12/31/1947 HEART FAILURE
4/18/1908 DROWNING
8/6/1904 PNEUMONIA
6/25/1950 CEREBRAL HEM
4/16/1932 ENEMIA
9/22/1914 KIDNEY TROUBLE
7/16/1971 ASHD
2/1/1998
7/1/1958 STILLBORN
2/26/1985 KASHD
3/31/2006
1/5/1921 EXHAUSTION
10/20/1928 SUICIDE
3/15/1998
7/9/1990
4/24/1945 GALL BLADDER
12/27/1979 ASHD
4/25/1963 CARCINOMA
12/25/1988 ASHD
1/13/1926 STILLBORN
6/10/1906 SUMMER COMP
8/4/1976 ASHD
12/5/1914 TOXEMIA
8/27/1970 NEPHRITIS
5/1/1936 LABOR PNEUMONIA
7/28/1938 NOT GIVEN
4/18/1918 PREMATURE
4/17/1918
11/14/1946 CEREBRAL HEM
4/29/1953
12/23/1928 MENINGITIS
2/11/1932 SCARLET FEVER
11/19/1918 PNEUMONIA
11/18/1907 KILLED BY TRAIN
11/19/1933 STILLBORN
4/25/1943 CARCINOMA
2/7/1914 HEART DISEASE
1/14/1920 PNEUMONIA
10/10/1958 STILLBORN

TULSA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE

EL PASO, TEXAS
TAHLEQUAH, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE

MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
WEBBERS FALLS, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK
SHAWNEE, OKLA.
SHAWNEE, OK
CIty

MUSKGOEE
WAGONER
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
LUBBOCK, TEXAS
MUSKOGEE

FT. SMITH, ARKANSAS
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE
SACREMENTO, CALIF.
CHARLETTE, NO. CAROLINA
MUSKOGEE
KANSAS CITY

FT SMITH, AR
MUSKOGEE, OK
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

TULSA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

VINITA, OKLA
MUSKOGEE

TULSA, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

MAZIE

MAZIE

MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
DENVER, COLORADO
TULSA, OKLA.

MC ALESTER, OKLA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

133
026
075
075
145
051
075
133
075
075
136

026
076
042
026
075

066
066
142
142
142
092
092
149
042
072
072
012
012
012
016
078
016
100
078
067
056
056
062

074
108
108
108
108

133
133
133
127
022
022
148
133
015
015
133

053
032
030
030
030

010
081
033
100
100

015
033
032
062
132
034
081
090

086
054
021
008
013

008
086
008
008
147
023
054
021
011
054
008

010
010
015
016
015

023
020
017
011
011
035
035
035
021
010
021
015
010
023
008
008
027
001
001
002
002
002
002

030
030
030
039
017
017
011
031
002
002
031

001
011
008
008
008

003
001
022
008
008

013
015
005
009
094

002
020

002
007
002
001
006

005
001
010
002
007

002
005
095
005
003

008
009
007
005
008

007
008
251
005
004

008
006
006
004
006

005
006
004
008
135

001
009
006
007
008

001
001
002
001
001

009
002
003
007
001

392
010
002
001
003

005
158
124
007
008

006
191
129
293
001

182
199
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VINZANT
VINZANT
VINZANT
VINZANT
VISE

VISE

VISE

VISE

VISE

VITAL
VITTUM
VITTUM
VITTUM
VITTUM
VITTUM
VLACHAS
VOEGELI
VOEGELI
VOEGELI
VOEGELI
VOEGELI
VOEGELI
VOERDE
VOERNER
VOGEL
VOGEL
VOGEL
VOGEL
VOGEL
VOGEL
VOGELWEDE
VOGELWEDE
VOLBORN
VON HAGEN
VONDRESS
VOORHIES
VOORHIES
VOORHIES
VORE

VOSS
VOWELL
VOWELL
VOWELL
VOWELL
VOWELL
VULGAMORE
VULGAMORE
VYRHILL

DANNY J.
JERRY

JOSEPH MARION
MAGGIE
CHARLES H.
HENRY C.
LILLIE LEE
MAGGIE
WILLIAM SCOTT
LOUIS S
CHRISTINA NAN
DR JAMES S
EVELYN PALMER
JAMES C. Il
JAMES S. JR.
CHARLES
ETELKE
GEORGE W.
JOSEPH L
MADELINE
ROBERT W.
ROSELA S.
FREDRICK W.
BERNARD
ELIZABETH F.
HENRY

JAMES A. "BERT"
MARY IDELLA
NANCY

STELLA
HARRIET

LEWIS ARNOLD
GUS

MAY

MATT
THERESAF.
WALDO A.
WALDO A. JR
CHARLES F.
ELIZABETH JEAN
CARLILE
DR.C.W.
ESTER C.

FOLA

LENA C.

JAMES A.
LETTIE

JOHN A

2/10/2000
10/5/1986 AUTO ACCIDENT
9/29/1954 CORONARY OCCL.
3/10/1985 ASHD
6/27/1926 URENIA
1/5/1929 FLU
11/24/1968 NOT GIVEN
11/19/1927 DROPSEY
3/12/1979 NOT GIVEN
5/31/1995
9/11/1974 ASHD
11/29/1942 CORO THROMBOSIS
1/26/1991 \
12/2/1975 AUTO FATALITY
4/19/1975 NON-COMMIBLE
12/21/1914 SUICIDE
5/9/1980 A.S.H.D.
6/29/1979 ASHD
12/10/1948 MYOCARDIAL INS
12/2/1998
5/24/2000
5/11/1963 ASHD
2/8/1905 PARALYSIS
6/8/1906 COMPLICATION
7/29/1986 ASHD
4/7/1951 MYOCARDITIS
11/14/1978 MYOCARDIAL FAIL
1/23/1945 CARDIAC FAILURE
3/31/1924 COMPLICATIONS
5/1/1981 ASHD
6/30/1945 PULMANORY THROM
8/5/1955 MYOCARDITIS
1/29/1943 SENILITY
6/16/1970 HEART FAILURE
6/19/1934 FOUND DEAD
6/28/1989
2/14/1982 ASHD
1/12/1958 AUTO ACCIDENT
5/9/1943 CEREBRAL HEM
7/17/2001
10/16/1995
11/20/1938 PERITONITIS
7/28/1962 CARCINOMA
7/30/1930 ENDORODITES
4/15/1968 MEDULLURY
12/12/1959 COCHEXIA
11/15/1974 C.V.A.
6/10/1951 CARDIO RENAL

MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
PORUM, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
GAINESVILLE, TEXAS
MUSKOGEE
MONROE, LOUISANIA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

CITY

GARLAND, TX
ENGLEWOOD, COLO.
LUBBOCK, TEXAS
MUSKOGEE
TULSA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
WICHITA, KS
MUSKOGEE
COWETA, OKLA.

WEBBERS FALLS, OKLA.

MUSKOGEE
WAGONER, OK
PORUM, OKLA.
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
WAGONER, OKLA
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE
MUSKOGEE

065
065
066
066
053

015
053
015
138
004

119
119
119
034
127
127
127
127
127
127
115
032
017
017
017
017
033

133
133
093
096
062

128
128
092
123
065

065
066
066
112
112
089

026
009
012
012
036

015
036
015
007
014
014
008
008
008
018
030

030
021
021
030
018

022
022
022
022
004

067
067
001
007
012
025
025
025
010
010
008

008
009
009
024
024
001

006
005
002
001
413
001
002
414
003
002
007

004
006
005
171
004

003
001
002
001
010

010
004
002
003
322
001
001
002
011
005
060

005
001
005
005
005

003
001
003
006
007
013
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